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Ohio Revised Code 
Section 1345.94 Applicability of consumer sales practices act. 
Effective: October 31, 1996
Legislation: House Bill 39 - 121st General Assembly
 
 

The failure of a manufacturer to comply with sections 1345.91, 1345.93, and 1345.95 and division

(C) of section 1345.92 of the Revised Code is an unfair or deceptive act or practice in violation of

section 1345.02 of the Revised Code. All powers and remedies available to the attorney general to

enforce sections 1345.01 to 1345.13 of the Revised Code are available to the attorney general to

enforce sections 1345.90 to 1345.95 of the Revised Code, and all remedies available to consumers

under section 1345.09 of the Revised Code to remedy violations of section 1345.02 of the Revised

Code are available to consumers to remedy failure to comply with sections 1345.90 to 1345.95 of the

Revised Code.
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